
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Division 3 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Woodleigh School 93.00ROWLEY Tristan 97.66 97.6695 98 10092 94 931021

Melbourne Grammar School 90.00BOSCI Luciano 88.66 90.0086 86 9489 91 901192

Brighton Grammar School 89.33NANNES Max 81.00 89.3379 84 8086 90 921013

Scotch College 75.66HILL Edward 88.00 88.0085 89 9075 77 751364

Scotch College 86.00MUSCATELLO Thomas 87.33 87.3385 88 8984 87 871215

Scotch College 83.00LUSCOMBE Nicholas 43.33 83.0048 42 4080 84 851286

CBC St. Kilda 78.33LEEDS Boadie 75.66 78.3377 73 7779 78 781187

Xavier College VIC 71.66HILL Nicholas 40.00 71.6643 42 3570 73 721098

St Michaels Grammar School 71.33EVERETT Rex 42.33 71.3341 41 4572 72 701079

Carey Baptist Grammar 68.66WAKIM Marcus 70.33 70.3369 72 7068 70 6810510

The Scots School Albury 70.00FLAHIVE William 69.33 70.0065 70 7369 71 7011611

Bialik College 18.00HARRIS Felix 64.33 64.3365 64 6418 16 2010012

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 51.66MCKAY Fred 63.33 63.3366 63 6153 52 5012013

Melbourne Grammar School 63.00MCDONALD Xavier 61.33 63.0060 61 6364 63 6213714

The Scots School Albury 61.66SMYTHE Alexander 60.33 61.6660 60 6163 62 6013515

Haileybury College 58.66PETRIS Ethan 61.66 61.6663 62 6061 60 5511415

Wesley College 55.00CHILD Taran 61.66 61.6661 63 6155 57 5310815

The Scots School Albury 55.00BOND Isabelle 61.66 61.6661 62 6255 55 5512715

Scotch College 48.66ATWELL Harry 61.33 61.3362 62 6051 47 4811719

Peninsula Grammar 59.66HINES Charlie 61.00 61.0064 62 5762 61 5611020

Melbourne Grammar School 17.33MACKINNON James 59.33 59.3359 57 6218 19 1513021

St Bedes College 57.00FRANCIS Ryan 59.00 59.0055 59 6353 58 6010322

Scotch College 55.66PHILLIPS Zachary 56.33 56.3351 58 6052 57 5813823

Scotch College 52.33COLE Bailey 47.66 52.3347 43 5353 49 5513124

Melbourne Grammar School 51.33HOLLOWAY Alistair 52.33 52.3352 55 5051 53 5012424

Trinity Grammar School VIC 50.66LIU Justin 52.00 52.0051 53 5250 52 5010426

Scotch College 21.66BIERMANN Toby 47.33 47.3352 45 4520 22 2313327

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 46.66TEHAN Joe 45.00 46.6645 47 4347 48 4511528

Melbourne Grammar School 43.33DEVITT Ethan 40.66 43.3338 40 4439 41 5012229

Caulfield Grammar School 31.33EMMS Lachlan 19.00 31.3319 18 2032 32 3011130

Ivanhoe Grammar School DNSBARTON Arno DNS106

St Kevins College DNSLAMBIE-DOWNIE Ethan DNS112

Mansfield Secondary College DNSGANNON Kevin DNS113

Scotch College DNSNASH Nicholas DNS123

Peninsula Grammar DNSCLAREBROUGH Archie DNS125

Haileybury College DNSDONOHUE James DNS126

CBC St. Kilda DNSSMITH Jake Xavier DNS129

Melbourne Grammar School DNSKELLY Max DNS132

Melbourne Grammar School DNSJONES Richard DNS134

Melbourne Grammar School DNSWILSON Luca DNS139
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 3

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

1. Scotch College A 171.00
75.66HILL Edward136 88.00 88.0085 89 9075 77 754

83.00LUSCOMBE Nicholas128 43.33 83.0048 42 4080 84 856

48.66ATWELL Harry117 61.33 61.3362 62 6051 47 4819

2. Melbourne Grammar School A 153.00
90.00BOSCI Luciano119 88.66 90.0086 86 9489 91 902

63.00MCDONALD Xavier137 61.33 63.0060 61 6364 63 6214

17.33MACKINNON James130 59.33 59.3359 57 6218 19 1521

3. Scotch College B 143.66
86.00MUSCATELLO Thomas121 87.33 87.3385 88 8984 87 875

55.66PHILLIPS Zachary138 56.33 56.3351 58 6052 57 5823

52.33COLE Bailey131 47.66 52.3347 43 5353 49 5524

4. The Scots School Albury A 131.66
70.00FLAHIVE William116 69.33 70.0065 70 7369 71 7011

61.66SMYTHE Alexander135 60.33 61.6660 60 6163 62 6015

55.00BOND Isabelle127 61.66 61.6661 62 6255 55 5515

Woodleigh School A 97.66
93.00ROWLEY Tristan102 97.66 97.6695 98 10092 94 931

Brighton Grammar School A 89.33
89.33NANNES Max101 81.00 89.3379 84 8086 90 923

CBC St. Kilda A 78.33
78.33LEEDS Boadie118 75.66 78.3377 73 7779 78 787

DNSSMITH Jake Xavier129 DNS

Xavier College VIC A 71.66
71.66HILL Nicholas109 40.00 71.6643 42 3570 73 728

St Michaels Grammar School A 71.33
71.33EVERETT Rex107 42.33 71.3341 41 4572 72 709

Carey Baptist Grammar A 70.33
68.66WAKIM Marcus105 70.33 70.3369 72 7068 70 6810

Bialik College A 64.33
18.00HARRIS Felix100 64.33 64.3365 64 6418 16 2012
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Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 3

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 63.33
51.66MCKAY Fred120 63.33 63.3366 63 6153 52 50

Haileybury College A 61.66
58.66PETRIS Ethan114 61.66 61.6663 62 6061 60 5515

DNSDONOHUE James126 DNS

Wesley College A 61.66
55.00CHILD Taran108 61.66 61.6661 63 6155 57 5315

Peninsula Grammar A 61.00
59.66HINES Charlie110 61.00 61.0064 62 5762 61 5620

DNSCLAREBROUGH Archie125 DNS

St Bedes College A 59.00
57.00FRANCIS Ryan103 59.00 59.0055 59 6353 58 6022

Melbourne Grammar School C 52.33
51.33HOLLOWAY Alistair124 52.33 52.3352 55 5051 53 5024

DNSJONES Richard134 DNS

Trinity Grammar School VIC A 52.00
50.66LIU Justin104 52.00 52.0051 53 5250 52 5026

Scotch College C 47.33
21.66BIERMANN Toby133 47.33 47.3352 45 4520 22 2327

DNSNASH Nicholas123 DNS

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 46.66
46.66TEHAN Joe115 45.00 46.6645 47 4347 48 4528

Melbourne Grammar School B 43.33
43.33DEVITT Ethan122 40.66 43.3338 40 4439 41 5029

DNSKELLY Max132 DNS

DNSWILSON Luca139 DNS

Caulfield Grammar School A 31.33
31.33EMMS Lachlan111 19.00 31.3319 18 2032 32 3030

Ivanhoe Grammar School A
DNSBARTON Arno106 DNS
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Run 1 Run 2
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Mansfield Secondary College A
DNSGANNON Kevin113 DNS

St Kevins College A
DNSLAMBIE-DOWNIE Ethan112 DNS
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